1207	STATE OF OREGON
A A	County of Klamath ss. Vol. <u>2087</u> Page 101:
AFA	
A Chom	Filed for record at request of:
HSDER TITLE & ESCROW	Aspen Title Co.
ESCROM	$V_{\text{INC}} = \frac{\text{on this} - 8th}{\text{at} - 11:06} \frac{\text{day of}}{\text{o'clock}} - 4.0., 19 89$
600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137	V, INC. at <u>11:06</u> o'clock <u>AM</u> . and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M89</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>10199</u> Evelyn Biehn <u>County Clerk</u>
(503) 884-5137	
ATE 89804	By <u>County Clerk</u> Fee, \$8.00 Deputy
	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
The understand	DEED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
successigned as Trustee or S	uccessor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : March 3,	1970
Fee Number : 65838	Recorded : April 20, 1979
County Of	호텔 경험 수 있는 것은 것은 것은 것을 많은 것을 많은 것을 많은 것을 가지 않는 것은 것은 것이다. 그는 것은 것이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것이다.
• <i>~</i> Lamath·	Page : 8822
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Ralph C R	
	right Jr and Estrella E Bright
Trustee	, 영변화학생님, 모양의 전 방송, 전 문양, 전문가 영국 방부 490°은 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전 전
TITI	LE & ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Wells Farc	LE & ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust.	LE & ESCROW, INC. NO Realty Services Inc. Y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust.	LE & ESCROW, INC. TO Realty Services Inc. Y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ve been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust.	LE & ESCROW, INC. TO Realty Services Inc. Y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ve been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust.	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 10 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198	LE & ESCROW, INC. TO Realty Services Inc. Y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- ve been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 10 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 10 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed has parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County Of Klamath	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: BY Marlensel, Madungton
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County OfKlamath Ne 8, 19_89	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: BY Marlensel, Madungton
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County OfKlamath 	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- 15 we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the 16 and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 BY Maxlems Addington 19 Ss
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County OfKlamarh 	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- 15 we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the 16 and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 BY Maxlems Addington 19 Ss
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County OfKlamath 	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- 15 we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the 16 and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 BY Maxlems Addington 19 Ss
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County OfKLamath Neg	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- 15 we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the 16 and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 19 BY Maxlems Addington 19 Ss
Beneficiary Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar itons secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County Of Klamath June 8, 19.89 ersonally appeared by swom did say that he is the Assi d that said instrument was signed of knowledged said instrument to be its ND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	LE & ESCROW, INC. NO Realty Services Inc. Y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: BY Muslews Muslews Muslewigen ss Marlene T Addington Istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc, a Corporation to behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and the
Beneficiary Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar tions secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date June 8, 198 	LE & ESCROW, INC. 10 Realty Services Inc. 14 yunder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- 15 we been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the 16 and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: 19 BY Maxlems Addington 19 Ss
Beneficiary : Wells Farg having received from the Beneficiar itons secured by the Trust Deed hav parties entitled thereto all right, title of Trust. Date : June 8, 198 State Of Oregon County OfKlamath 	LE & ESCROW, INC. NO Realty Services Inc. Y under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC: BY Muslews Muslews Muslewigen ss Marlene T Addington Istant Secretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc, a Corporation to behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and the

90 11 HV 5 NN 68.